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Diversity - Dimensions Req Term I
ECON
EDST
ENG
ENG
ETST
ETST
GEST
GEST
GEST
GEST
GEST
GOVT
HIST
PSYC

235
350
260
515
241
360
100
220
235
270
445
321
335
310

ECON OF FAMILY,SEX & SEXUALITY
ETHNICITY, CULT DIVERS, & EDUC
SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE
GENDER & BRIT/AMER MOD LIT
ETHNICITY, CULT DIVERS, & EDUC
SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE
INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES
WOMEN IN EARLY AMER 1607-1860
ECON OF FAMILY,SEX & SEXUALITY
PSYCHOLOGY OF GENDER
GENDER & BRIT/AMER MOD LIT
CIV LIBERTIES & SUPREME COURT
WOMEN IN EARLY AMER 1607-1860
PSYCHOLOGY OF GENDER

D
D
D, W
D
D
D, W
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Cross-listed as GEST 235
Cross-listed as ETST 241
Cross-listed as ETST 360
Cross-listed as GEST 445
Cross-listed as EDST 350
Cross-listed as ENG 260

Cross-listed as HIST 335
Cross-listed as ECON 235
Cross-listed as PSYC 310
Cross-listed as ENG 515

Cross-listed as GEST 220
Cross-listed as GEST 270

Diversity - Dimensions Req Term II
ANTH
ANTH
ARHI
EDST
EDST
ENG
ETST
ETST
ETST
GER
GEST
GEST
GEST
GEST
PSYC
RLST

140
320
302
340
350
510
240
241
561
355
100
200
215
351
220
370

BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY
ARCHAEOLOGY OF GENDER
WOMEN IN CLASSICAL ANTIQUITY
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
ETHNICITY, CULT DIVERS, & EDUC
LIT OF THE HARLEM RENAISSANCE
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
ETHNICITY, CULT DIVERS, & EDUC
LIT OF THE HARLEM RENAISSANCE
HOLOCAUST GERMAN CULT(IN ENG)
INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES
INTRO FEMINIST THEORY & PRAC
WOMEN IN CLASSICAL ANTIQUITY
ARCHAEOLOGY OF GENDER
THE HOLOCAUST
THE HOLOCAUST

D
G, D
D, S
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D, S
G, D
D
D

Cross-listed as GEST 351
Cross-listed as GEST 215
Cross-listed as ETST 240
Cross-listed as ETST 241
Cross-listed as ETST 561
Cross-listed as EDST 340
Cross-listed as EDST 350
Cross-listed as ENG 510

Cross-listed as ARHI 302
Cross-listed as ANTH 320
Cross-listed as RLST 370
Cross-listed as PSYC 220

Diversity - Dimensions Req Term III
ANTH
EDST
ETST
ETST
GEST
GEST
HIST
MUCA

140
340
210
240
100
415
430
590

BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
EXPRESSIONS OF ETHNICITY
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
INTRODUCTION TO GENDER STUDIES
SOCIETY & SEXES PRE-INDUST EUR
SOCIETY & SEXES PRE-INDUST EUR
TUT-GENDER AND MUSIC SCENES

D
D, W
D
D, W
D
D
D
D

Cross-listed as ETST 240

Cross-listed as EDST 340

Cross-listed as HIST 430
Cross-listed as GEST 415

Diversity - Global Req Term I
ANTH
ANTH
ARHI
ECON
FREN
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
RLST
RLST
SPAN

110
120
271
202
501
140
275
205
210
430
576

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
WORLD PREHISTORY
LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART
GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS
IMMIGRANT VOICES
INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS
X-CULT CONTCTS EARLY MOD WRLD
HINDUISM
SUFISM AND ISLAMIC MYSTICISM
LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART

G
G
G, S
G
G, A, M
G
G
G
G
G
G, S

Cross-listed as SPAN 576
Cross-listed as GOVT 275

Cross-listed as ECON 202

Cross-listed as ARHI 271

Diversity - Global Req Term II
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
EAST
EAST

110
120
320
150
365

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
WORLD PREHISTORY
ARCHAEOLOGY OF GENDER
MODERN EAST ASIAN CIVILIZATION
MOD JAPANESE HIST: 1868-2000

G
G
G, D
G
G

Cross-listed as GEST 351
Cross-listed as HIST 165
Cross-listed as HIST 365, ETST 322
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ETST
ETST
GEST
GOVT
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
RLST
SPAN
SPAN

322
480
351
140
110
115
165
365
350
400
520

MOD JAPANESE HIST 1868-2000
LATIN AMER CIVILIZATION & CULT
ARCHAEOLOGY OF GENDER
INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
EMERGENCE OF THE MODERN WORLD
THE MODERN WORLD
MODERN EAST ASIAN CIVILIZATION
MOD JAPANESE HIST: 1868-2000
GANDHI
LATIN AMER CIVILIZATION & CULT
SURVEY LATIN AMER LIT I

G
G, S
G, D
G
G
G
G
G
G
G, S
G, A, M

Cross-listed as HIST 365, EAST 365
Cross-listed as SPAN 400
Cross-listed as ANTH 320

Cross-listed as EAST 150
Cross-listed as ETST 322, EAST 365

Cross-listed as ETST 480

Diversity - Global Req Term III
ANTH
ARHI
EAST
ENG
ETST
GEST
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
RLST
RLST
RLST
RLST
SPAN

110
175
175
507
560
410
140
245
115
100
315
410
440
410

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
ARTS OF CHINA AND JAPAN
ARTS OF CHINA AND JAPAN
BRITISH CONTMP & POST-C FICTN
BRITISH CONTMP & POST-C FICTN
GENDER,POLIT,CUR EVENTS-LAT AM
INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
COMPARATIVE POLITICS
THE MODERN WORLD
INTRO TO RELIGIOUS STUDIES
ISLAMIC LAW
SYSTEMS OF HINDU PHILOSOPHY
ISLAMIC PHILOSOPHY & THEOLOGY
GENDER,POLIT,CUR EVENTS-LAT AM

G
G
G
G
G
G, S
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G, S

Cross-listed as EAST 175
Cross-listed as ARHI 175
Cross-listed as ETST 560
Cross-listed as ENG 507
Cross-listed as SPAN 410

Cross-listed as GEST 410

Foreign Language BA GER Term I
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
LING
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
THAR
UNIC

202
212
411
389
465
201
202
420
501
202
375
211
201
202
340
276
201

INTERMEDIATE CHINESE I
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I
ADV COMMUNICATIVE JAPANESE
TOP:THE LATIN NEW TESTAMENT
GREEK TRAGEDY
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH III
DEFINING FRENCHNESS
IMMIGRANT VOICES
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 2
SPANISH PHONETICS
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN I
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPANISH PHONETICS
GREEK TRAGEDY
INTERMED TRANSITIONAL ITALIAN

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M

Cross-listed as THAR 276

Cross-listed as SPAN 340

Cross-listed as LING 375
Cross-listed as CLAS 465

Foreign Language BA GER Term II
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
ENST
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

203
213
402
225
450
202
325
460
290
450
212
201
202
320
520

INTERMEDIATE CHINESE II
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE II
ADVANCED READINGS IN CHINESE
INTERMEDIATE GREEK READING
NATURE & ENV IN GERMAN LIT
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH III
DESTINATION DAKAR
TRANSLATION AND STYLISTICS
BERLIN:EXPERIENCING GREAT CITY
NATURE & ENV IN GERMAN LIT
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN II
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY TEXTS
SURVEY LATIN AMER LIT I

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M

Cross-listed as GER 450

Cross-listed as ENST 450
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SPAN 570 NARRATIVE:TEXT AND THEORY A, M

Foreign Language BA GER Term III
ANTH
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER
LING
MURP
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
UNIC

450
201
211
301
311
325
410
460
200
201
400
401
402
404
559
201
290
541
374
405
201
250
201
202
345
510
555
201

SENEGALESE CULTURE
BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
BEGINNING INTERMED JAPANESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE
DESTINATION CHINA
OVID
PLATO
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH I
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
SENEGALESE CULTURE
SENEGALESE LIT & HISTORY
FRENCH LANGUAGE
SENEGALESE MUSIC
ANCIENTS VS MODERNS
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 1
BERLIN:EXPERIENCING GREAT CITY
STUDIES IN 18-C LIT & CULTURE
ADVANCED GRAMMAR STUDIES
SENEGALESE MUSIC
BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
ADVANCED GRAMMAR STUDIES
SURVEY SPANISH LITERATURE I
20TH C SPANISH FICTION
INTERMED TRANSITIONAL ITALIAN

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M

Cross-listed as FREN 400

Cross-listed as ANTH 450

Cross-listed as MURP 405

Cross-listed as SPAN 345
Cross-listed as FREN 404

Cross-listed as LING 374

Foreign Language BMus GE Term I
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
LING
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
THAR
UNIC

202
212
411
389
465
201
202
420
501
202
375
211
102
201
202
340
276
201

INTERMEDIATE CHINESE I
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I
ADV COMMUNICATIVE JAPANESE
TOP:THE LATIN NEW TESTAMENT
GREEK TRAGEDY
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH III
DEFINING FRENCHNESS
IMMIGRANT VOICES
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 2
SPANISH PHONETICS
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN I
BEGINNING SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPANISH PHONETICS
GREEK TRAGEDY
INTERMED TRANSITIONAL ITALIAN

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M

Cross-listed as THAR 276

Cross-listed as SPAN 340

Cross-listed as LING 375
Cross-listed as CLAS 465

Foreign Language BMus GE Term II
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
ENST
FREN
FREN

102
112
203
213
402
110
225
450
102
202

BEGINNING CHINESE II
BEGINNING JAPANESE II
INTERMEDIATE CHINESE II
INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE II
ADVANCED READINGS IN CHINESE
INTERMEDIATE LATIN
INTERMEDIATE GREEK READING
NATURE & ENV IN GERMAN LIT
BEGINNING FRENCH II
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH III

M
M
A, M
A, M
A, M
M
A, M
A, M
M
A, M

Cross-listed as GER 450
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FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
UNIC

325
460
102
290
450
102
212
102
201
202
320
520
570
102

DESTINATION DAKAR
TRANSLATION AND STYLISTICS
GERMAN 2
BERLIN:EXPERIENCING GREAT CITY
NATURE & ENV IN GERMAN LIT
BEGINNING RUSSIAN II
INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN II
BEGINNING SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY TEXTS
SURVEY LATIN AMER LIT I
NARRATIVE:TEXT AND THEORY
BEGINNING ITALIAN II

A, M
A, M
M
A, M
A, M
M
A, M
M
A, M
A, M
A, M
G, A, M
A, M
M

Cross-listed as ENST 450

Foreign Language BMus GE Term III
ANTH
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CHJA
CLAS
CLAS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GER
GER
GER
LING
MURP
RUSS
RUSS
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
UNIC

450
201
211
301
311
325
410
460
200
201
400
401
402
404
559
201
290
541
374
405
201
250
201
202
345
510
555
201

SENEGALESE CULTURE
BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
BEGINNING INTERMED JAPANESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE
DESTINATION CHINA
OVID
PLATO
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH I
INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II
SENEGALESE CULTURE
SENEGALESE LIT & HISTORY
FRENCH LANGUAGE
SENEGALESE MUSIC
ANCIENTS VS MODERNS
INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 1
BERLIN:EXPERIENCING GREAT CITY
STUDIES IN 18-C LIT & CULTURE
ADVANCED GRAMMAR STUDIES
SENEGALESE MUSIC
BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
ADVANCED GRAMMAR STUDIES
SURVEY SPANISH LITERATURE I
20TH C SPANISH FICTION
INTERMED TRANSITIONAL ITALIAN

A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M
A, M

Cross-listed as FREN 400

Cross-listed as ANTH 450

Cross-listed as MURP 405

Cross-listed as SPAN 345
Cross-listed as FREN 404

Cross-listed as LING 374

Quantitative Analysis GER Term I
CHEM
CMSC
CMSC
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENST
GEOL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHYS

115
250
460
100
300
420
470
160
160
107
140
150
207
210
220
440
120

PRIN OF CHEM:STRUCT & REACTIV
INTERMEDIATE PROGRAMMING
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS
MICROECONOMIC THEORY
MONEY AND MONETARY POLICY
LABOR ECONOMICS
THE ICE AGES
THE ICE AGES
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
CALCULUS I
CALCULUS II
INTRO TO PROBABILITY & STATS
DIFF EQUATIONS W/LINEAR ALG
APPLIED COMBINATORICS
PROBABILITY THEORY
FOUNDATIONS OF PHYSICS I

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

Cross-listed as GEOL 160
Cross-listed as ENST 160
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PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

160
220
310
500

PRINCIPLES OF MODERN PHYSICS
PHYSICAL ELECTRONICS
QUANTUM MECHANICS
SPEC TOP IN PHYSICS: COSMOLOGY

Q
Q
Q
Q

Quantitative Analysis GER Term II
BIOL
CMSC
CMSC
CMSC
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
GEOL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

351
100
430
470
100
220
380
400
250
107
117
120
150
160
300
445
525
150
130
150
225
340
430

GENETICS
EXPLORING COMPUTER SCIENCE
HARDWARE ORGANIZATION
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS
CORPORATE FINANCE
ECONOMETRICS
INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION
EARTH CHEMISTRY: HIGH TEMP
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS-SS LAB
APPLIED CALCULUS I
CALCULUS II
CALCULUS III
FOUNDATIONS OF ALGEBRA
MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
GRAPH THEORY
SYMBOLIC LOGIC
FOUNDATIONS OF PHYSICS II
PRINCIPLES CLASSICAL PHYSICS
COMPUTATIONAL MECHANICS
OPTICS
ADVANCED ELECTRICITY & MAGNET

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

Quantitative Analysis GER Term III
ANTH
CHEM
CHEM
CMSC
CMSC
CMSC
CMSC
CMSC
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
GEOL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

207
104
111
110
150
270
440
515
100
120
320
410
370
107
117
130
160
310
515
535
150
107
160
230
460
520

QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS IN ANTH
LIFE SCIENCES BY NUMBERS
PRIN OF CHEM:FOUNDATIONS
INTRO SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMMING
INTRO TO COMPUTER SCIENCE
DATA STRUCTURES
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
THEORY OF COMPUTATION
INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS
INTRODUCTION TO MACROECONOMIC
MACROECONOMIC THEORY
GAME THEORY AND APPLICATIONS
SUB-SURFACE PHY PROCESSES
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS-NS LAB
APPLIED CALCULUS II
CALCULUS III
FOUNDATIONS OF ANALYSIS
THEORY OF COMPUTATION
COMPLEX ANALYSIS
SYMBOLIC LOGIC
PHYSICS OF MUSIC
PRINCIPLES OF MODERN PHYSICS
ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM
ADVANCED MODERN PHYSICS
PLASMA PHYSICS

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

Cross-listed as MATH 515

Cross-listed as CMSC 515

Speaking Intensive GER Term I
ANTH
ARHI
BIOL
CHEM
CHEM

390
271
235
247
450

TUT-COMMUNITY NUTRITION RESRCH
LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART
EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY
THE ELEMENTS OF LIFE
TOPICS ADV ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

S
G, S
S
S
S

Cross-listed as SPAN 576
Cross-listed as ENST 213
Cross-listed as ENST 247



Classes Fulfilling Diversity And Competency Requirements in 2005-06

( ) indicates categories as follows: G-global, D-dimensions, A-BA Foreign Language, M-BMUS Foreign Language, W-writing intensive,
S-speaking intensive, Q-quantitative analysis

Page 610/09/06

EDUC
ENG
ENST
ENST
ETST
MATH
SPAN
SPAN
THAR
UNIC

650
465
213
247
481
600
405
576
327
130

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY
THE ENGLISH NOVEL
EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY
THE ELEMENTS OF LIFE
SPANISH CIVILIZATION & CULTURE
HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
SPANISH CIVILIZATION & CULTURE
LATIN AMERICAN VISUAL ART
PLAYSCRIPT ANALYSIS
PUBLIC SPEAKING PRACTICUM

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
G, S
S
S

Cross-listed as BIOL 235
Cross-listed as CHEM 247
Cross-listed as SPAN 405

Cross-listed as ETST 481
Cross-listed as ARHI 271

Speaking Intensive GER Term II
ARHI
BIOL
ENG
ETST
FREN
GEST
PHYS
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SPAN
UNIC

302
340
455
480
302
215
330
560
580
600
400
130

WOMEN IN CLASSICAL ANTIQUITY
TOPICS IN NEUROSCIENCE
ROMANTICISM
LATIN AMER CIVILIZATION & CULT
CINEMATICALLY SPEAKING
WOMEN IN CLASSICAL ANTIQUITY
ADVANCED LABORATORY
TOPICS IN SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT
TOPICS IN NEUROSCIENCE
SENIOR SEMINAR IN PSYCHOLOGY
LATIN AMER CIVILIZATION & CULT
PUBLIC SPEAKING PRACTICUM

D, S
S
S
G, S
S
D, S
S
S
S
S
G, S
S

Cross-listed as GEST 215
Cross-listed as PSYC 580

Cross-listed as SPAN 400

Cross-listed as ARHI 302

Cross-listed as BIOL 340

Cross-listed as ETST 480

Speaking Intensive GER Term III
BIOL
CHEM
ECON
EDUC
ENST
GEOL
GER
GEST
GOVT
HIST
PHYS
SPAN
THAR
THAR

250
470
275
650
214
600
276
410
279
246
330
410
425
527

VEGETATION OF WISCONSIN
QUANT CHEM & STAT MECHANICS
PUB SECTOR ECON:EXPENDITURES
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY
VEGETATION OF WISCONSIN
QUATERNARY STUDIES
COMPARATIV FAIRY TALES(IN ENG)
GENDER,POLIT,CUR EVENTS-LAT AM
PUB SECTOR ECON:EXPENDITURES
MODERN BRITAIN:1688-PRESENT
ADVANCED LABORATORY
GENDER,POLIT,CUR EVENTS-LAT AM
AMERICAN MUSICAL
PLAY DIRECTING

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
G, S
S
S
S
G, S
S
S

Cross-listed as ENST 214

Cross-listed as GOVT 279

Cross-listed as BIOL 250

Cross-listed as SPAN 410
Cross-listed as ECON 275

Cross-listed as GEST 410

Writing Intensive GER Term I
ANTH
ANTH
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
ENG
ENG
ENST
ETST
HIST
HIST
HIST
LING
MUHI
PHIL

502
600
241
242
330
150
260
310
360
247
440
620
400
450
400

ETHNOGRAPHIC WRITING
SENIOR RESEARCH SEMINAR
CELL PHYSIOLOGY
COMPARATIVE PHYSIOLOGY
AQUATIC ECOLOGY
LITERARY ANALYSIS
SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE
AQUATIC ECOLOGY
SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE
IMPACT OF EMPIRE ON GR BRIT
THEMES EUR INTELLECT HISTORY
HISTORIOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY OF LANGUAGE
TOPICS: OPERA AND BETRAYAL
PHILOSOPHY OF LANGUAGE

W
W
W
W
W
W
D, W
W
D, W
W
W
W
W
W
W

Cross-listed as ENST 310

Cross-listed as ETST 360
Cross-listed as BIOL 330
Cross-listed as ENG 260

Cross-listed as PHIL 400

Cross-listed as LING 400

Writing Intensive GER Term II
EDST
ENG
FREN
GER
HIST

180
150
600
285
650

PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING
LITERARY ANALYSIS
SENIOR SEMINAR
ADV COMPOSITION & CONVERSATION
THE PRACTICE OF HISTORY

W
W
W
W
W

Cross-listed as PSYC 180
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MUHI
MUHI
PSYC
SPAN

411
460
180
390

AESTHETICS OF MUSIC
TOP:ENGLISH MUSICAL RENAISS
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING
TUT-INTRO TO LIT TEXTS

W
W
W
W

Cross-listed as EDST 180

Writing Intensive GER Term III
ANTH
ANTH
ECON
EDST
EDST
ENG
ENST
ETST
ETST
FREN
GER
GOVT
HIST
PSYC
PSYC

500
520
240
180
340
150
205
240
420
301
312
277
470
180
281

TOP:ANTHROPOLOGY OF THE BODY
TOP:ETHICS IN ARCHAEOLOGY
POLITICAL ECONOMY - REGULATION
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
LITERARY ANALYSIS
READINGS IN NATURE
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
THE AMERICAN CIVIL WAR
INTRO TO FREN LITERARY STUDIES
READING TEXTS AND CONTEXTS
POLITICAL ECONOMY - REGULATION
THE AMERICAN CIVIL WAR
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING
RESEARCH METHODS II

W
W
W
W
D, W
W
W
D, W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W

Cross-listed as GOVT 277
Cross-listed as PSYC 180
Cross-listed as ETST 240

Cross-listed as EDST 340
Cross-listed as HIST 470

Cross-listed as ECON 240
Cross-listed as ETST 420
Cross-listed as EDST 180


